
PRINCE GEORGE EQUESTRIAN CENTER

UPPER MARLBORO, MD

CAPITAL CHALLENGE HORSE SHOW (INDOOR RING)

Class : 23   ARIAT NATIONAL ADULT MEDAL FINALS

Place Number Horse Rider     J1     J2     J3    Round     Final

1 220 WELLINGTON, FL TRACEY GORIN-BYRNE 87.00 86.50 84.00  85.83

88.00 89.00 87.00  88.00 173.83

2 11 INDIANAPOLIS, IN CATHERINE KRAMER 88.00 87.00 88.00  87.66

84.50 85.00 82.50  84.00 171.66

3 1389 ALLISON PARK, PA ALY MUIR 83.50 85.50 82.75  83.91

87.00 86.00 88.00  87.00 170.91

4 1751 ORLANDO, FL MACIE SOUSA 85.00 83.00 85.00  84.33

85.00 83.00 85.00  84.33 168.66

5 642 WELLINGTON, FL AMBER BRODER 81.75 83.35 79.50  81.53

84.00 87.00 86.00  85.66 167.19

6 229 SHAKER HEIGHTS, OH BENNETT KITCHENS 84.50 85.25 87.50  85.75

79.00 82.50 81.50  81.00 166.75

7 334 WELLESLEY, MA ELIZABETH KENNY 82.50 85.00 81.00  82.83

83.00 84.00 83.00  83.33 166.16

8 757 HERMOSA BEACH, CA GABRIELLA GOSHTIGIAN 83.00 83.50 87.00  84.50

82.50 79.00 82.00  81.16 165.66

9 1764 CHESTERFIELD, NJ NATALIE TEZSLA 82.00 86.00 83.00  83.66

82.00 82.00 81.00  81.66 165.32

10 1020 MADISON, CT SYDNEY SMITH 86.00 84.50 86.00  85.50

81.00 77.00 77.00  78.33 163.83
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